98109

Castor for HyGo, 5700x
without Brake, @125, Black
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Castor without brake for HyGo, 5700x.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Castor Diameter

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
PFAS, Phthalates and BPA intentionally added

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)

Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

98109
125

Polypropylene
Thermoplastic
Vulkanisate (TPV)

No

No

No

Yes

No

5 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

285 mm

185 mm

165 mm

135 mm

58 mm

160 mm
0.544 kg
0.024 kg
0.024 kg
0.57 kg
0.001253 M3
5705022045491
15705028045508
87169090

Germany



